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Anlage
Am Sportzentrum 3, 69198 Schriesheim
T 06203-660120 F 06203-660120 1.vorsitzender@tc-schriesheim.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportzentrum, 69198 Schriesheim

Sportwart/in
Thies, Ines
T 0160 90393528 Ines.Thies@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Zappe, Nadja
T 0177 7748262 nadjazappe@arcor.de
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)

MF: Jona Taufertshéfer
m 0152 28606304; khrudnik@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Taufertshofer, Jona
Unger, Jannis
Hieronymus, Eliah
Dietsche, Felix

Till, Dana Sofia
Muiller, Jannis

Merkel, Paul
Tsitouridis, Alexandros
Mdiller, Leonie

Weiss, Lucia-Sophie
Wend, Leni

Ott, Sophia

Pazoki, Sayena
Hoffmann, Leni
Murhon Whelan, Kiera

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11202651
11207812
11304665
11202646
21209340
11304667
11214311
11311890
21406403
21209341
21209720
21308005
21308389
21307986
21307987
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